Promotion Qualifications Eligible Customers must further comply with the following terms: 

1. Eligible Customers with a valid and legitimate Review shall 

be in the running to win the following prizes: 

a. A grand prize of travel vouchers worth RM3,500.00 

(Ringgit Malaysia Three Thousand Five Hundred) each 

[limited to eight (8) Winners collectively] (“Grand 

Prize”); 

b. A consolation prize of tinting discount vouchers worth 

RM250.00 (Ringgit Malaysia Two Hundred and Fifty) 

only [limited to thirty-two (32) Winners collectively] 

(“Consolation Prize no.1”);